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PCSO Report Oct. 9, 2018

AGENCY ASSIST:O

CRIMIMAL
DAMAGENANDALISM:Z

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
CIVIL PROCESS:0
CIVIL PROCESS:0
WARRANT ARREST:4
SUSPICIOUS
ACTIVITY 3
TRESPASSING:4
TRESPASSING:4
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
THEFT, PROPERTY,

OTHER:49
TRAFFIC ACC,

WVEHICLE DAMAGE:D
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
CIVIL MATTER:O
AGENCY ASSIST:O

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
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2013 9:35 PM

2018 9:16 PM

2013 7:56 PM

2013 6:56 PM

2013 6:41 PM

2013 5:50 PM

2018 5:42 PM

2013 4:10 PM

2013 2:33 PM

2013 2:04 PM

2013 12:56 PM

2013 9:11 AM

2013 7:59 AM

2013 7:43 AM

2015 6:49 AM

2013 6:16 AM

2013 5:58 AM

2018 5:38 AM
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B21
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B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21
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M WHITE AND
PARKER & W
HIGHWAY 84 RD

130X M RALSTON RD

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRANDE RD & N
WHITE AND PARKER
HWY

W HIGHWAY, XX N
ALBANY WAY

429000 W MARTIE
L¥NN RD

205XX M BUSTOS
WAY

3 AMARILLO VALLEY
& W HIGHWAY 84 RD

WHIGHWAY, XX 5
HIGHWAY

4533 W PAPAGO RD

ITW APACHE DR

WWVALVISTARD &N
WARREN RD

2 5 HIDDEM
VALLEY RD

M RALSTOM LM & W
MOCKINGEIRD RD

W HIGHWAY XX N
STANFIELD RD

M HIDDEN VALLEY RD
& W ORGAN PIPE RD

2XX 5 HIDDEM
VALLEY RD

3 STANFIELD RD & W
PETERS RD

3 STAMFIELD RD & W
PETERS RD

W HIGHWAY, XN
SMITH RD



